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Product datasheet RINGO C code : 591.

« Description

EN Thisreliable and economic fixture is used in many indoor or outdoor architectural projects.
Luminary to be placed on the wall, it is available for an economic fluorescent bulb.
Degree of protection IP54 - IK0O2 - Class 1 - CE
voltage: 230V
Dimensions: diameter 142mm - height: 65mm
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 4,5mm diameter, 85mm distance between centers.

With 1 cable gland for cable max. 10mm diameter.
Luminaire made of cast aluminum, stainless steel screws, glass mat interior (white).
Color: 00 - Natural aluminum

01 - White

02 - Black

48 - Dark grey (RAL 7016 structured)

FR Ce luminaire fiable et économique est utilisé dans de nombreux projets d’architecture
intérieure et extérieure. Luminaire a installer au mur, il est disponible pour ampoule
économique fluorescente.

Degré de protection IP54 - IKO2 - Classe 1 - CE
voltage: 230V
Dimensions: diametre 142mm - hauteur: 65mm
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous de 4,5mm de diamétre, entraxe: 85mm.
Avec 1 presse-etoupe pour cable max. 10mm de diamétre.
\68 Luminaire fabriqué en fonte aluminium, visserie en inox, verre intérieur mat (blanc).
Couleur: 00 - Aluminium naturel brossé
01 - Blanc
02 - Noir

@ qo-ﬁé D 48 - Gris foncé (RAL 7016 structuré)

NL Wandarmatuur vervaardigd uit aluminium. Dit duurzaam en economisch toestel kan
zowel in binnen als in buiten projecten gebruikt worden. Is leverbaar voor economische
spaarlamp.

3142

GR ATAiKa KATtoOKEUAOPEVN ATTO OAOUMIVIO.AUTO TO QWTIOTIKO ATTOTEAE pia agidémaTn Kal
OIKOVIIKA AUoN Kai gival KATGAANAO TOOO yia £EWTEPIKT GO0 YIO ECWTEPIKT) XPAON O €va
APXITEKTOVIKO £py0.KaTdAANAO yia va AsiToupyrnoel ue Aaumtipa @Bopicguou.
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The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

A
A" 4
D 4
E 4
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RINGO C

code :

591.

Product code : 591.
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 6W
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : T2 Micro-Lynx F
Type de lampe :
Leuchtentyp :
Soquet: GX53
Voltage: 230V
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Classification : CE - IP54 - IK02
Class |
Colour : 00 Nat_ural aluminum
Couleur : 01 White
Farbe : 02 Black
48 Dark grey (RAL 7016 structured)
Material :
Matériaux : Cast aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Greece
Herkunft :
Weight: 0,80 kg
Adjustable : no
Dimmable : yes
Warranty :
Garantie : ZYER
Glass type :

Type de verre :

Glastyp :

Safety sandblasted glass

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.

Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2

Date: 15/07/2015



